
LIVESTOCK SALES

DAY 1 – ELDERS BOYANUP 
BEEF STORE SALE

Wednesday 18 June 2025        Commencing at 9am

CATTLE 1300
BOYANUP

 1300 CATTLE 1300
Beef Steers:
DJ & L Klein 20 Angus steers 14-16 months 400-420kg
DJ & L Klein 9 Murray Grey steers 14-16 months 400-420kg
Avenlea Grazing 9 Murray Grey steers 14-16 months 380-400kg
Tara Grazing 55 Shorthorn steers 12-14 months 360-400kg
J & G Gilbert 30 Angus steers 12-14 months 400-420kg
P & A Macleay 30 Angus steers 12-14 months 340-360kg
SWS Pastoral 25 Simangus steers 12-14 months 280-320kg
W McGrath 24 Angus steers 12-14 months 340-360kg
Ravenjay Holdings 22 Angus & Murray Grey steers 12-14 months 320-360kg
C & GR Musitano 20 Angus steers 12-14 months 280-300kg
MJ Omedai & BD Combes 19 Angus steers 12-14 months 300-320kg
Capercup 13 Red Angus steers 12-14 months 300-320kg
Darke Family Trust 12 Angus steers 12-14 months 360-400kg
GJ & GM Allen 11 Angus steers 12-14 months 280-300kg
ME Besci 10 Angus steers 12-14 months 360-400kg
Planted Passion 10 Gelbvieh steers 12-14 months 340-360kg
BP Clode 10 Angus steers 12-14 months 320-360kg
WACOA Harvey 10 Angus steers 12-14 months 320-340kg
IL & CP Avery 10 Angus cross steers 12-14 months 280-300kg
Ambermutt 9 Angus steers 12-14 months 280-300kg
Arley Farm 8 Speckle Park steers 12-14 months 340-360kg
AJ & DF Johnson 8 Red Angus cross steers 12-14 months 300-340kg
PJ & BJ Tognolini 8 Charolais cross steers 12-14 months 300-340kg
KR Farley 5 Charolais cross steers 12-14 months 340-380kg
AC & CA McNab 33 Murray Grey steers 10-14 months 300-380kg
Glencoe Grazing 40 Angus steers 10-12 months 280-320kg
PA Rose 22 Angus steers 10-12 months 260-300kg
BJ Depiazzi & Co 20 Angus cross steers 10-12 months 340-360kg
Wild Dog Flats 20 Angus cross steers 10-12 months 320-340kg
Ironwood Farms 15 Angus steers 10-12 months 340-360kg
Powbrook 10 Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 320-340kg
Hollywood Greys 8  Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 280-300kg
Buckingham Beef 6 Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 280-300kg
John Giumelli & Co 4 Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 300-320kg
Karri Hill Meadow 4 Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 280-300kg

Beef Steers (Cont):
JP Giumelli & Co 30 Angus cross steers 8-10 months 300-340kg
VW Byrd 13 Simmental cross steers 8-10 months 260-300kg
Sunscape Investments 12 Simangus steers 8-10 months 260-280kg
Melvin Hettner 10 Murray Grey steers 8-10 months 240-280kg
Bowie Beef 35 Angus steers 6-8 months 260-320kg
Beef Heifers:
Sunscape Investments 4 Simangus heifers 16-18 months 340-360kg
R Procopio 14 Limousin cross heifers 14-16 months 380-400kg
SWS Pastoral 25 Simangus heifers 2-14 months 280-320kg
AC Anfuso 20 Angus heifers 12-14 months 320-340kg
C & GR Musitano 20 Angus heifers 12-14 months 280-300kg
Darke Family Trust 12 Angus heifers 12-14 months 360-400kg
PJ & BJ Tognolini 12 Charolais cross heifers 12-14 months 300-340kg
GJ & GM Allen 11 Angus heifers 12-14 months 280-300kg
Planted Passion 10 Gelbvieh heifers 12-14 months 340-360kg
MJ Omedai & BD Combes 10 Angus heifers 12-14 months 300-320kg
BP Cross 9 Angus heifers 12-14 months 380-400kg
KR Farley 9 Charolais cross heifers 12-14 months 340-380kg
Ambermutt 8 Angus heifers 12-14 months 280-300kg
AJ & DF Johnson 7 Red Angus cross heifers 12-14 months 300-340kg
Capercup 7 Red Angus heifers 12-14 months 300-320kg
AC & CA McNab 33 Murray Grey heifers 10-14 months 300-380kg
DK Morrell 30 Angus heifers 10-12 months 280-320kg
PA Rose 22 Angus heifers 10-12 months 260-300kg
ED & JS Hoddell 15 Charolais cross heifers 10-12 months 260-280kg
BJ Depiazzi & Co 12 Angus cross heifers 10-12 months 340-360kg
John Giumelli & Co 10 Murray Grey heifers 10-12 months 300-320kg
Powbrook 10 Murray Grey heifers 10-12 months 320-340kg
Buckingham Beef 6 Murray Grey heifers 10-12 months 280-300kg
Karri Hill Meadow 4 Murray Grey heifers 10-12 months 280-300kg
VW Byrd 13 Simmental cross heifers 8-10 months 260-300kg
Sunscape Investments 12 Simangus heifers 8-10 months 260-280kg
Melvin Hettner 10 Murray Grey heifers 8-10 months 240-280kg
Bowie Beef 15 Angus heifers 6-8 months 260-320kg

For further enquiry or details please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620

RECEIVAL DEADLINES
Vendors and livestock transporters please note that all cattle are 

to be delivered by 5pm the afternoon prior.

For an updated list and photos of cattle in this sale visit 

www.eldersrural.com.au – sales calendar.

Further nominations are now being accepted.

Beef steers & heifers interfaced on
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